Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

"40W"  DC COILS CH. I PAGE 68
CONNECTORS STANDARD CH. I PAGE 19
ORDERING CODE
HYDRAULIC SYMBOLS
MULTISTATION  CONNECTION
SINGLE ELEMENT
CDL Stackable circuit selector valve
06 Size NG06
6 No. of way
(single element)
W Threaded connectors
 3/8” BSP
I Internal drainage
* No. of elements: 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5
* Voltage (Tab. 1)
** Variants (Tab. 2)
1 Serial No.
No. of No. of A B C Weight Kit spare part code*
elements way Lengths (mm) (Kg) (rods and studs)
1 06 54 69 - 3 /
2 08 123 138 160 6,3 V89.56.0001
3 10 192 207 226 9,3 V89.56.0002
4 12 261 276 296 12,3 V89.56.0003
5 14 330 345 365 25,3 V89.56.0004
PRESSURE DROPS
ΔP
 (
ba